LYT1402-1604
LYTSwitch-1 Family
www.power.com  July 2016
Single-Stage LED Driver IC with Combined PFC and
Constant Current Output for Buck Topology
This Product is Covered by Patents and/or Pending Patent Applications.
Product Highlights
Single-Stage PFC + Accurate CC Output

LYT1402-1604
Part Ordering Information
 • LYTSwitch-1 Product Family
 • Series Number
 • Package Identi昀椀er
D  SO-8
  • Tape & Reel and Other Options
Blank  Standard Con昀椀guration of 100 pcs.
TL  Tape & Reel, 2500 pcs min/mult.LYT   1604  D  - TL
 MSL Table
Part Number MSL Rating
LYT1402D 1
LYT1403D 1
LYT1404D 1
LYT1602D 1
LYT1603D 1
LYT1604D 1
ESD and Latch-Up Table
Test Conditions Results
Latch-up at 125 °C JESD78D > ±100 mA or > 1.5 × V(max) on all pins
Human Body Model ESD ANSI/ESDA/JEDEC JS-001-2012 > ±2000 V on all pins